
                                                                                                                 
РОЗКЛАД УРОКІВ 

Тошківської гімназії №23 
на  ІІ семестр 2021-2022 навчального року  

(дистанційне навчання) 
5 клас 

 
      
п
о
н
е
д
і
л
о
к 

5 клас Час проведення уроків 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
 

 
Математика  
Англійська мова 
Трудове навчання 
Природа 
Українська  мова 
 

 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 
10.05 

 

 
8.50 
9.20 
9.50 
10.35 

 

       
ві
вт
ор
ок 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
 
 

 
Історія 
Українська мова 
Зарубіжна література 
Англійська мова 
Образотворче мистецтво 
Інформатика 
 

 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 
10.05 
10.50 

 

 
8.50 
9.20 
9.50 
10.35 
11.10 

 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
 

 
Українська мова 
Математика 
Українська мова 
Математика  
Українська  література 
 

 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 
10.05 

 

 
8.50 
9.20 
9.50 
10.35 

 

         
ч
ет
в
е
р 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5.  
6.  
 
 

 
Основи здоров’я 
Математика 
Українознавство 
Природа 
Українознавство 
Зарубіжна література 
 

 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 
10.05 
10.50 

 

 
8.50 
9.20 
9.50 
10.35 
11.10 

 

     
п 
'
я
т
н
и
ц
я 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
 

 
Музика  
Математика  
Українська мова  
Трудове навчання 
Англійська мова 
 

 
8.30 
9.00 
9.30 
10.05 

 
 

 
8.50 
9.20 
9.50 
10.35 

 

 



 


